Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS500020EN   page 1
August 8, 2024 10:35 PM
Quick Facts
• Lumen packages range from 4,200 - 80,800
(34W - 640W)
• Efficacy up to 156 LPW

RALXX=Custom
Color
Ordering Information
SAMPLE NUMBER:  GLEON-SA4C-740-U-T4FT-GM
Options (Add as Suffix) Controls and Systems Options (Add as Suffix) Accessories (Order Separately)35
DIM=External 0-10V Dimming Leads 18, 19
F= Single Fuse (120, 277 or 347V Specify Voltage)
FF=Double Fuse (208, 240 or 480V Specify Voltage)
20K=Series 20kV UL 1449 Surge Protective Device
2L=Two Circuits 16, 17
HA=50°C High Ambient
HSS=Installed House Side Shield 27
GRSBK=Glare Reducing Shield, Black 22
GRSWH=Glare Reducing Shield, White 22
LCF=Light Square Trim Painted to Match Housing 26
MT=Installed Mesh Top
TH=Tool-less Door Hardware
CC=Coastal Construction finish 3
L90=Optics Rotated 90° Left
R90=Optics Rotated 90° Right
CE=CE Marking 28
AHD145=After Hours Dim, 5 Hours 21
AHD245=After Hours Dim, 6 Hours 21
AHD255=After Hours Dim, 7 Hours 21
AHD355=After Hours Dim, 8 Hours 21
DALI=DALI Drivers
BPC=Button Type Photocontrol
PR=NEMA 3-PIN Photocontrol Receptacle
PR7=NEMA 7-PIN Photocontrol Receptacle 20
SPB2=Dimming Occupancy Sensor with Bluetooth Interface, 8’ - 20’ Mounting 33
SPB4=Dimming Occupancy Sensor with Bluetooth Interface, 21’ - 40’ Mounting 33
MS-L20=Motion Sensor for ON/OFF Operation, 9’ - 20’ Mounting Height 23
MS-L40W=Motion Sensor for ON/OFF Operation, 21’ - 40’ Mounting Height 23
MS/X-L20=Bi-Level Motion Sensor, 9’ - 20’ Mounting Height 23, 24
MS/X-L40W=Bi-Level Motion Sensor, 21’ - 40’ Mounting Height 23, 24
MS/DIM-L20=Motion Sensor for Dimming Operation, 9’ - 20’ Mounting Height 23
MS/DIM-L40W=Motion Sensor for Dimming Operation, 21’ - 40’ Mounting Height 23
WLS2XX=WaveLinx LITE, SR Driver, Dimming Motion and Daylight, Bluetooth
Programmable, 7’ - 15’ Mounting 31
WLS4XX=WaveLinx LITE, SR Driver, Dimming Motion and Daylight, Bluetooth
Programmable, 15’ - 40’ Mounting 31
WPS2XX=WaveLinx PRO, SR Driver, Dimming Motion and Daylight, WAC Programmable,
7’ - 15’ Mounting 31,32
WPS4XX=WaveLinx PRO, SR Driver, Dimming Motion and Daylight, WAC Programmable,
15’ - 40’ Mounting 31,32
LWR-LW=Enlighted Sensor, 8'–16' Mounting Height 25
LWR-LN=Enlighted Sensor, 16'–40' Mounting Height 25
DIM10-L08=AirMesh Occupancy Sensor (<8' Mounting) 18
DIM10-L20=AirMesh Occupancy Sensor (9'-20' Mounting) 18
DIM10-L40=AirMesh Occupancy Sensor (21'-40' Mounting) 18
OA/RA1013=Photocontrol Shorting Cap
MA1252=10kV Surge Module Replacement
MA1036-XX=Single Tenon Adapter for 2-3/8” O.D. Tenon
MA1037-XX=2@180° Tenon Adapter for 2-3/8” O.D. Tenon